Page 1 of 6

Karaoke playlist

200 songs, 14.8 hours, 1.97 GB

Title Time Album Artist
1 Livin' On a Prayer 4:11 Greatest Hits: The Ultimate Collect... Bon Jovi
2 Don't Stop Believin' 4:11 Greatest Hits Journey
3 Lady Marmalade 3:55 Best of Patti Labelle Patti LaBelle
4 Bye Bye Bye 3:20 No Strings Attached *NSYNC
5 Gettin' Jiggy Wit It 3:48 Big Willie Style Will Smith
6 New York, New York 3:30 Duets (20th Anniversary Deluxe E... Frank Sinatra & Tony Bennett
7 Out of Touch 4:10 The Very Best of Daryl Hall & John... Daryl Hall & John Oates
8 Disco Inferno 3:34 Best of 50 Cent 50 Cent
9 Sweet Caroline (Single Version) 3:22 All-Time Greatest Hits Neil Diamond
10 | Love Rock 'N Roll 2:55 | Love Rock 'N Roll (Expanded Edi... Joan Jett & the Blackhearts
11 Livin'la Vida Loca 4:03 Ricky Martin Ricky Martin
12 Summertime 4:30 Greatest Hits DJ Jazzy Jeff & The Fresh Prince
13 Hey Jude 7:11 The Beatles 1967-1970 (The Blue... The Beatles
14 Love Shack 5:22 Cosmic Thing The B-52's
15 Bohemian Rhapsody 5:55 Greatest Hits |, Il & lll: The Platinu... Queen
16 The Boys Are Back In Town 4:30 Jailbreak Thin Lizzy
17 Beat It 4:18 Thriller Michael Jackson
18 Billie Jean 4:54 Thriller Michael Jackson
19 We Are the Champions 3:00 Greatest Hits I, Il & Ill: The Platinu... Queen
20 Mambo No. 5 (a Little Bit of...) 3:40 A Little Bit of Mambo Lou Bega
21 Life Is a Highway 4:36 Cars (Original Motion Picture Sou... Rascal Flatts
22 Walking On Sunshine 4:01 Anthology Katrina and the Waves
23 Candy Shop 3:29 The Massacre 50 Cent
24 Surrender 4:14 Authorized Greatest Hits Cheap Trick
25 Mr. Roboto 5:29 Greatest Hits Styx
26 Come Sail Away 6:07 The Grand lllusion Styx
27 Just What | Needed 3:44 The Cars The Cars
28 My Best Friend's Girl 3:44 The Cars The Cars
29 More Than a Feeling 4:45 Boston Boston
30 | Wanna Dance with Somebody (... 4:53 Whitney Whitney Houston
31 Sexual Healing 3:59 Midnight Love & The Sexual Heali... Marvin Gaye
32 Free Fallin' 4:16 Full Moon Fever Tom Petty



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

_—f Karaoke playlist

Title

| Got You Babe

My Way

It's Raining Men

Sweet Child O' Mine

Ain't No Mountain High Enough
Ain't No Mountain High Enough
Killing Me Softly With His Song

Ice Ice Baby

(You Gotta) Fight For Your Right (T...

No Sleep Till Brooklyn

Paradise By the Dashboard Light
Bat Out of Hell

Take It On the Run

Keep On Loving You

Can't Fight This Feeling

Time for Me to Fly

Jump Around

| Shot the Sheriff

Jive Talkin'

Born to Hand Jive

Watching the Detectives

Whip It

(I Can't Get No) Satisfaction (Mono)
Love Shack (Remastered)

Rock Lobster

Burning Down the House

Video Killed the Radio Star (Single...

My Sharona
Good Times Roll
Is She Really Going Out With Him?

Fools In Love

Don't Stand So Close to Me (Rem...

Message in a Bottle
So Lonely
De Do Do Do, De Da Da Da

Time
3:14
4:36
5:25
5:56
2:26
3:35
4:59
4:31
3:29
4:07
8:29
9:51
4:01
3:20
4:54
3:41
3:35
4:24
3:43
4:38
3:46
2:40
3:45
5:21
4:54
4:02
3:18
4:55
3:45
3:35
4:23
4:04
4:51
4:48
4:07

Album

The Beat Goes On - The Best of S...

Nothing But the Best (Remastered)
Get the Feeling
Appetite for Destruction

Gold: Marvin Gaye

Diana Ross & The Supremes: The...

The Score

To the Extreme

MTV Presents Def Jam: Let the P...
Licensed to Il

Bat Out of Hell

Bat Out of Hell

The Hits

Hi Infidelity (30th Anniversary Editi...

The Hits
You Can Tune a Piano, But You C...

House of Pain (Fine Malt Lyrics)

20th Century Masters - The Millen...
Saturday Night Fever (The Origina...

Grease (The Original Soundtrack f...

My Aim Is True
Freedom of Choice (Deluxe Edition)

Hot Rocks 1964-1971

Cosmic Thing (30th Anniversary E...

Time Capsule

The Best of Talking Heads

Video Killed the Radio Star / Kid D...

Get the Knack

Complete Greatest Hits

Look Sharp! (Bonus Track Version)
Look Sharp! (Bonus Track Version)
Zenyatta Mondatta (Remastered)
Reggatta de Blanc (Remastered)
The Very Best of Sting & The Police
The Very Best of Sting & The Police

Page 2 of 6

Artist

Sonny & Cher
Frank Sinatra

The Weather Girls
Guns N' Roses
Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell
Diana Ross
Fugees

Vanilla Ice

Beastie Boys
Beastie Boys
Meat Loaf & Ellen Foley
Meat Loaf

REO Speedwagon
REO Speedwagon
REO Speedwagon
REO Speedwagon
House of Pain

Eric Clapton

Bee Gees

Sha Na Na

Elvis Costello
Devo

The Rolling Stones
The B-52's

The B-52's
Talking Heads
The Buggles

The Knack

The Cars

Joe Jackson

Joe Jackson

The Police

The Police

The Police

The Police



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

_—f Karaoke playlist

Title
Roxanne
Wichita Lineman

Feeling Good

Rocket Man (I Think It's Going to...

Quando Quando Quando
Dance Again (feat. Pitbull)
Tequila

Godzilla

Faithfully

Renegade

Knockin' On Heaven's Door
In the Air Tonight

Africa

Pour Some Sugar On Me
Break My Stride

My Prerogative

Take On Me

Careless Whisper

Karma Chameleon

Like a Virgin

1999

Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This)
I Can't Go for That (No Can Do)
Hungry Like the Wolf

Super Freak

Eye of the Tiger

Jessie's Girl

Let's Go Crazy

She Blinded Me With Science
Old Time Rock & Roll
Dancing In the Dark

Faith

Call Me

Nothing Compares 2 U

Caribbean Queen (No More Love...

Time
3:11
3:07
3:57
4:42
2:59
3:57
2:16
3:41
4:27
4:17
5:36
5:36
4:55
4:27
3:04
4:52
3:49
6:32
4:13
3:39
6:14
3:37
5:07
3:41
3:26
4:04
3:14
4:40
3:43
3:14
4:05
3:13
3:32
4:41
7:55

Album

The Police (Remastered)

Wichita Lineman

It's Time

Honky Chateau

| Love ltaly! 25 Italian Pop Favorites
Dance Again...The Hits

Greatest Hits / Tequila

Don't Fear the Reaper: The Best o...

Frontiers

Pieces of Eight

Use Your lllusion Il

Face Value (Deluxe Edition)

Toto IV

Hysteria

| Don't Speak the Language

Don't Be Cruel (Expanded Edition)

Hunting High and Low (Deluxe Edi...

Make It Big
Colour By Numbers

Like a Virgin (Bonus Tracks)

1999 (Super Deluxe Edition) [2019...

Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This)
Private Eyes (Expanded Edition)
Rio (Collectors Edition)

Street Songs

Eye of the Tiger

Working Class Dog

Purple Rain (Soundtrack)

The Golden Age of Wireless
Stranger In Town

Born In the U.S.A.

Faith (2010 Remaster)

Call Me - EP

Nothing Compares 2 U - Single
Suddenly (Expanded Edition)

Page 3 of 6

Artist

The Police

Glen Campbell
Michael Bublé
Elton John

M. Marini

Jennifer Lopez
The Champs

Blue Oyster Cult
Journey

Styx

Guns N' Roses
Phil Collins

Toto

Def Leppard
Matthew Wilder
Bobby Brown
a-ha

George Michael
Culture Club
Madonna

Prince

Eurythmics

Daryl Hall & John Oates
Duran Duran

Rick James
Survivor

Rick Springfield
Prince & The Revolution
Thomas Dolby
Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet Band
Bruce Springsteen
George Michael
Blondie

Prince

Billy Ocean



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

_—f Karaoke playlist

Title

Time Waits For No One

Love Is a Battlefield

Walking On Sunshine
Sunglasses at Night
Footloose

Ghostbusters

The Power of Love

Voices Carry (Single Mix)
The Bird

Jack & Diane

Gloria (Single Version)

Little Red Corvette

Shout (7" Edit)

Venus

Dancing With Myself

Down Under

Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go
Don't You Want Me

You Might Think

Manic Monday

Electric Avenue

Centerfold

Come On Eileen

Major Tom

The NeverEnding Story
Tainted Love / Where Did Our Lowv...
Harden My Heart

Rock This Town

99 Luftballons

Our House

When Doves Cry

Everybody Have Fun Tonight
Jungle Love

Don't You (Forget About Me) [12"...
The Stroke

Time
3:23
5:25
3:57
5:20
3:47
4:05
3:54
4:20
7:44
4:14
4:55
5:04
4:48
3:49
4:50
3:42
3:51
3:57
3:05
2:51
3:49
3:37
4:45
4:34
3:30
9:02
3:53
3:25
3:52
3:21
5:53
4:47
3:28
6:36
3:37

Album

Time Waits For No One - Single
Live from Earth

Bierzelt Hits 2022

First Offense

Footloose (Original Motion Picture...

Ghostbusters (Original Motion Pict...

Greatest Hits (Remastered)
Voices Carry (Expanded Edition)

Ice Cream Castle

American Fool (Bonus Track Edition)

The Best of Branigan

1999 (Super Deluxe Edition) [2019...
Songs From the Big Chair (Super...

True Confessions (Collector's Editi...

Greatest Hits
Business As Usual
Make It Big

Dare

Heartbeat City

Originals

Pineapple Express (Original Motio...

Freeze Frame
80s Throwbacks
Major Tom - Single

The NeverEnding Story (Original...

Non-Stop Erotic Cabaret (Deluxe...

Quarterflash

Built for Speed

99 Luftballons

Madness

Purple Rain (Soundtrack)

Mosaic

Jungle Love / Oh, Baby [Digital 45]
Once Upon a Time (Super Deluxe)

Don't Say No (Remastered)

Artist

Freddie Mercury

Pat Benatar

Katrina and the Waves
Corey Hart

Kenny Loggins

Ray Parker Jr.

Huey Lewis & The News
'Til Tuesday

The Time

John Cougar

Laura Branigan

Prince

Tears for Fears
Bananarama

Billy Idol

Men At Work

Wham!

The Human League
The Cars

Prince

Eddy Grant

The J. Geils Band
Dexys Midnight Runners
Peter Schilling

Limahl

Soft Cell

Quarterflash

Stray Cats

Nena

Madness

Prince & The Revolution
Wang Chung

The Time

Simple Minds

Billy Squier

Page 4 of 6



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

_—f Karaoke playlist

Title

Working for the Weekend
All Out of Love
867-5309/Jenny
Raspberry Beret

Der Kommissar

Walk Like an Egyptian

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Loo...

Total Eclipse of the Heart
Girls Just Want to Have Fun
Video Killed The Radio Star
Words

Weird Science

The Look of Love (Acoustic)
Just the Two of Us

Bette Davis Eyes

Father Figure

Purple Rain

Jungle Love

| Want Candy

You Dropped a Bomb On Me
One Thing Leads to Another
Twilight Zone

Always Something There to Remin...

Addicted to Love

Don't Worry, Be Happy
Heaven

Holding Back the Years

| Want to Know What Love Is
I'm So Excited (1984 Mix)

If You Leave

Livin' On a Prayer

Missing You

Never Gonna Give You Up (Pianof...

Only In My Dreams

Let's Hear It for the Boy

Time
3:41
4:03
3:46
3:35
5:37
3:25
4:37
6:58
3:58
4:13
4:28
6:09
3:30
3:57
3:48
5:37
8:41
3:04
2:45
5:13
3:20
7:58
3:39
6:04
4:54
4:03
4:30
5:05
4:53
4:29
4:10
4:30
3:29
3:53
4:22

Album

Get Lucky

Lost in Love

Tommy Tutone - 2

Around The World In A Day
Radio Hits of the 80s
Different Light

The Joshua Tree (30th Anniversar...

Faster Than the Speed of Night
She's So Unusual

80s Throwbacks

Spring Session M

Dead Man's Party

Christmas... With Love - EP

The Best Of Bill Withers: Lean On...

Mistaken Identity

Faith (2010 Remaster)
Purple Rain (Soundtrack)
Originals

The Best of Bow Wow Wow
Gap Band IV

Reach the Beach (Expanded Editi...

Cut

Naked Eyes

Riptide

Simple Pleasures

Reckless (30th Anniversary)
Picture Book (Expanded Version)
Agent Provocateur

Break Out

If You Leave - Single

Slippery When Wet

No Brakes

Whenever You Need Somebody (...

Out of the Blue

Footloose (Original Motion Picture...

Page 5 of 6

Artist

Loverboy

Air Supply
Tommy Tutone
Prince & The Revolution
After the Fire
The Bangles

u2

Bonnie Tyler
Cyndi Lauper
The Buggles
Missing Persons
Oingo Boingo
ABC

Grover Washington, Jr. with Bill Wi...
Kim Carnes

George Michael

Prince & The Revolution
Prince

Bow Wow Wow

The Gap Band

The Fixx

Golden Earring

Naked Eyes

Robert Palmer

Bobby McFerrin

Bryan Adams

Simply Red

Foreigner

The Pointer Sisters
Orchestral Manoeuvres In the Dark
Bon Jovi

John Waite

Rick Astley

Debbie Gibson

Deniece Williams



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

_—f Karaoke playlist

Title

Owner of a Lonely Heart

Sweet Child O' Mine

Walk This Way (feat. Aerosmith)
Right Here Waiting

We Built This City

Hold On Loosely

What You Need (Single Version)
You Spin Me Round (Like a Record)
Billie Jean

Like a Virgin

Jessie's Girl

Let's Go Crazy

Shout (7" Edit)

Centerfold

Tainted Love / Where Did Our Lov...
867-5309/Jenny

Girls Just Want to Have Fun

In the Air Tonight

Addicted to Love

Twilight Zone

Livin' On a Prayer

Let's Hear It for the Boy

Walk This Way (feat. Aerosmith)
You Spin Me Round (Like a Record)
Every Rose Has Its Thorn

No One to Depend On

Black Magic Woman / Gypsy Queen

Maria Maria (feat. The Product G&...

Time
4:30
5:56
5:10
4:24
4:56
4:41
3:36
4:27
4:54
3:39
3:14
4:40
4:48
3:37
9:02
3:46
3:58
5:36
6:04
7:58
4:10
4:22
5:10
4:27
4:20
5:32
5:20
4:22

Album
90125 (Deluxe Edition)

Appetite for Destruction (Super De...

Raising Hell

Repeat Offender

Knee Deep in the Hoopla
Wild-Eyed Southern Boys
Listen Like Thieves

Rip It Up

Thriller

Like a Virgin (Bonus Tracks)
Working Class Dog

Purple Rain (Soundtrack)

Songs From the Big Chair (Super...

Freeze Frame

Non-Stop Erotic Cabaret (Deluxe...

Tommy Tutone - 2

She's So Unusual

Face Value (Deluxe Edition)
Riptide

Cut

Slippery When Wet

Footloose (Original Motion Picture...

Raising Hell

Rip It Up

Open Up and Say... Ahh!
Santana lll

Abraxas

Supernatural (Remastered)

Artist

Yes

Guns N' Roses
Run-DMC
Richard Marx
Starship

38 Special
INXS

Dead or Alive
Michael Jackson
Madonna

Rick Springfield

Prince & The Revolution

Tears for Fears
The J. Geils Band
Soft Cell

Tommy Tutone
Cyndi Lauper
Phil Collins
Robert Palmer
Golden Earring
Bon Jovi
Deniece Williams
Run-DMC

Dead or Alive
Poison

Santana
Santana

Santana

Page 6 of 6



