Karaoke playlist 200 songs, 14.8 hours, 1.97 GB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Livin' On a Prayer	4:11	Greatest Hits: The Ultimate Collect	Bon Jovi
2	Don't Stop Believin'	4:11	Greatest Hits	Journey
3	Lady Marmalade	3:55	Best of Patti Labelle	Patti LaBelle
4	Bye Bye Bye	3:20	No Strings Attached	*NSYNC
5	Gettin' Jiggy Wit It	3:48	Big Willie Style	Will Smith
6	New York, New York	3:30	Duets (20th Anniversary Deluxe E	Frank Sinatra & Tony Bennett
7	Out of Touch	4:10	The Very Best of Daryl Hall & John	Daryl Hall & John Oates
8	Disco Inferno	3:34	Best of 50 Cent	50 Cent
9	Sweet Caroline (Single Version)	3:22	All-Time Greatest Hits	Neil Diamond
10	I Love Rock 'N Roll	2:55	I Love Rock 'N Roll (Expanded Edi	Joan Jett & the Blackhearts
11	Livin' la Vida Loca	4:03	Ricky Martin	Ricky Martin
12	Summertime	4:30	Greatest Hits	DJ Jazzy Jeff & The Fresh Prince
13	Hey Jude	7:11	The Beatles 1967-1970 (The Blue	The Beatles
14	Love Shack	5:22	Cosmic Thing	The B-52's
15	Bohemian Rhapsody	5:55	Greatest Hits I, II & III: The Platinu	Queen
16	The Boys Are Back In Town	4:30	Jailbreak	Thin Lizzy
17	Beat It	4:18	Thriller	Michael Jackson
18	Billie Jean	4:54	Thriller	Michael Jackson
19	We Are the Champions	3:00	Greatest Hits I, II & III: The Platinu	Queen
20	Mambo No. 5 (a Little Bit of)	3:40	A Little Bit of Mambo	Lou Bega
21	Life Is a Highway	4:36	Cars (Original Motion Picture Sou	Rascal Flatts
22	Walking On Sunshine	4:01	Anthology	Katrina and the Waves
23	Candy Shop	3:29	The Massacre	50 Cent
24	Surrender	4:14	Authorized Greatest Hits	Cheap Trick
25	Mr. Roboto	5:29	Greatest Hits	Styx
26	Come Sail Away	6:07	The Grand Illusion	Styx
27	Just What I Needed	3:44	The Cars	The Cars
28	My Best Friend's Girl	3:44	The Cars	The Cars
29	More Than a Feeling	4:45	Boston	Boston
30	I Wanna Dance with Somebody (4:53	Whitney	Whitney Houston
31	Sexual Healing	3:59	Midnight Love & The Sexual Heali	Marvin Gaye
32	Free Fallin'	4:16	Full Moon Fever	Tom Petty

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
33	I Got You Babe	3:14	The Beat Goes On - The Best of S	Sonny & Cher
34	My Way	4:36	Nothing But the Best (Remastered)	Frank Sinatra
35	It's Raining Men	5:25	Get the Feeling	The Weather Girls
36	Sweet Child O' Mine	5:56	Appetite for Destruction	Guns N' Roses
37	Ain't No Mountain High Enough	2:26	Gold: Marvin Gaye	Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell
38	Ain't No Mountain High Enough	3:35	Diana Ross & The Supremes: The	Diana Ross
39	Killing Me Softly With His Song	4:59	The Score	Fugees
40	Ice Ice Baby	4:31	To the Extreme	Vanilla Ice
41	(You Gotta) Fight For Your Right (T	3:29	MTV Presents Def Jam: Let the P	Beastie Boys
42	No Sleep Till Brooklyn	4:07	Licensed to III	Beastie Boys
43	Paradise By the Dashboard Light	8:29	Bat Out of Hell	Meat Loaf & Ellen Foley
44	Bat Out of Hell	9:51	Bat Out of Hell	Meat Loaf
45	Take It On the Run	4:01	The Hits	REO Speedwagon
46	Keep On Loving You	3:20	Hi Infidelity (30th Anniversary Editi	REO Speedwagon
47	Can't Fight This Feeling	4:54	The Hits	REO Speedwagon
48	Time for Me to Fly	3:41	You Can Tune a Piano, But You C	REO Speedwagon
49	Jump Around	3:35	House of Pain (Fine Malt Lyrics)	House of Pain
50	I Shot the Sheriff	4:24	20th Century Masters - The Millen	Eric Clapton
51	Jive Talkin'	3:43	Saturday Night Fever (The Origina	Bee Gees
52	Born to Hand Jive	4:38	Grease (The Original Soundtrack f	Sha Na Na
53	Watching the Detectives	3:46	My Aim Is True	Elvis Costello
54	Whip It	2:40	Freedom of Choice (Deluxe Edition)	Devo
55	(I Can't Get No) Satisfaction (Mono)	3:45	Hot Rocks 1964-1971	The Rolling Stones
56	Love Shack (Remastered)	5:21	Cosmic Thing (30th Anniversary E	The B-52's
57	Rock Lobster	4:54	Time Capsule	The B-52's
58	Burning Down the House	4:02	The Best of Talking Heads	Talking Heads
59	Video Killed the Radio Star (Single	3:18	Video Killed the Radio Star / Kid D	The Buggles
60	My Sharona	4:55	Get the Knack	The Knack
61	Good Times Roll	3:45	Complete Greatest Hits	The Cars
62	Is She Really Going Out With Him?	3:35	Look Sharp! (Bonus Track Version)	Joe Jackson
63	Fools In Love	4:23	Look Sharp! (Bonus Track Version)	Joe Jackson
64	Don't Stand So Close to Me (Rem	4:04	Zenyatta Mondatta (Remastered)	The Police
65	Message in a Bottle	4:51	Reggatta de Blanc (Remastered)	The Police
66	So Lonely	4:48	The Very Best of Sting & The Police	The Police
67	De Do Do Do, De Da Da Da	4:07	The Very Best of Sting & The Police	The Police

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
68	Roxanne	3:11	The Police (Remastered)	The Police
69	Wichita Lineman	3:07	Wichita Lineman	Glen Campbell
70	Feeling Good	3:57	It's Time	Michael Bublé
71	Rocket Man (I Think It's Going to	4:42	Honky Château	Elton John
72	Quando Quando	2:59	I Love Italy! 25 Italian Pop Favorites	M. Marini
73	Dance Again (feat. Pitbull)	3:57	Dance AgainThe Hits	Jennifer Lopez
74	Tequila	2:16	Greatest Hits / Tequila	The Champs
75	Godzilla	3:41	Don't Fear the Reaper: The Best o	Blue Öyster Cult
76	Faithfully	4:27	Frontiers	Journey
77	Renegade	4:17	Pieces of Eight	Styx
78	Knockin' On Heaven's Door	5:36	Use Your Illusion II	Guns N' Roses
79	In the Air Tonight	5:36	Face Value (Deluxe Edition)	Phil Collins
80	Africa	4:55	Toto IV	Toto
81	Pour Some Sugar On Me	4:27	Hysteria	Def Leppard
82	Break My Stride	3:04	I Don't Speak the Language	Matthew Wilder
83	My Prerogative	4:52	Don't Be Cruel (Expanded Edition)	Bobby Brown
84	Take On Me	3:49	Hunting High and Low (Deluxe Edi	a-ha
85	Careless Whisper	6:32	Make It Big	George Michael
86	Karma Chameleon	4:13	Colour By Numbers	Culture Club
87	Like a Virgin	3:39	Like a Virgin (Bonus Tracks)	Madonna
88	1999	6:14	1999 (Super Deluxe Edition) [2019	Prince
89	Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This)	3:37	Sweet Dreams (Are Made of This)	Eurythmics
90	I Can't Go for That (No Can Do)	5:07	Private Eyes (Expanded Edition)	Daryl Hall & John Oates
91	Hungry Like the Wolf	3:41	Rio (Collectors Edition)	Duran Duran
92	Super Freak	3:26	Street Songs	Rick James
93	Eye of the Tiger	4:04	Eye of the Tiger	Survivor
94	Jessie's Girl	3:14	Working Class Dog	Rick Springfield
95	Let's Go Crazy	4:40	Purple Rain (Soundtrack)	Prince & The Revolution
96	She Blinded Me With Science	3:43	The Golden Age of Wireless	Thomas Dolby
97	Old Time Rock & Roll	3:14	Stranger In Town	Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet Band
98	Dancing In the Dark	4:05	Born In the U.S.A.	Bruce Springsteen
99	Faith	3:13	Faith (2010 Remaster)	George Michael
100	Call Me	3:32	Call Me - EP	Blondie
101	Nothing Compares 2 U	4:41	Nothing Compares 2 U - Single	Prince
102	Caribbean Queen (No More Love	7:55	Suddenly (Expanded Edition)	Billy Ocean

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
103	Time Waits For No One	3:23	Time Waits For No One - Single	Freddie Mercury
104	Love Is a Battlefield	5:25	Live from Earth	Pat Benatar
105	Walking On Sunshine	3:57	Bierzelt Hits 2022	Katrina and the Waves
106	Sunglasses at Night	5:20	First Offense	Corey Hart
107	Footloose	3:47	Footloose (Original Motion Picture	Kenny Loggins
108	Ghostbusters	4:05	Ghostbusters (Original Motion Pict	Ray Parker Jr.
109	The Power of Love	3:54	Greatest Hits (Remastered)	Huey Lewis & The News
110	Voices Carry (Single Mix)	4:20	Voices Carry (Expanded Edition)	'Til Tuesday
111	The Bird	7:44	Ice Cream Castle	The Time
112	Jack & Diane	4:14	American Fool (Bonus Track Edition)	John Cougar
113	Gloria (Single Version)	4:55	The Best of Branigan	Laura Branigan
114	Little Red Corvette	5:04	1999 (Super Deluxe Edition) [2019	Prince
115	Shout (7" Edit)	4:48	Songs From the Big Chair (Super	Tears for Fears
116	Venus	3:49	True Confessions (Collector's Editi	Bananarama
117	Dancing With Myself	4:50	Greatest Hits	Billy Idol
118	Down Under	3:42	Business As Usual	Men At Work
119	Wake Me Up Before You Go-Go	3:51	Make It Big	Wham!
120	Don't You Want Me	3:57	Dare	The Human League
121	You Might Think	3:05	Heartbeat City	The Cars
122	Manic Monday	2:51	Originals	Prince
123	Electric Avenue	3:49	Pineapple Express (Original Motio	Eddy Grant
124	Centerfold	3:37	Freeze Frame	The J. Geils Band
125	Come On Eileen	4:45	80s Throwbacks	Dexys Midnight Runners
126	Major Tom	4:34	Major Tom - Single	Peter Schilling
127	The NeverEnding Story	3:30	The NeverEnding Story (Original	Limahl
128	Tainted Love / Where Did Our Lov	9:02	Non-Stop Erotic Cabaret (Deluxe	Soft Cell
129	Harden My Heart	3:53	Quarterflash	Quarterflash
130	Rock This Town	3:25	Built for Speed	Stray Cats
131	99 Luftballons	3:52	99 Luftballons	Nena
132	Our House	3:21	Madness	Madness
133	When Doves Cry	5:53	Purple Rain (Soundtrack)	Prince & The Revolution
134	Everybody Have Fun Tonight	4:47	Mosaic	Wang Chung
135	Jungle Love	3:28	Jungle Love / Oh, Baby [Digital 45]	The Time
136	Don't You (Forget About Me) [12"	6:36	Once Upon a Time (Super Deluxe)	Simple Minds
137	The Stroke	3:37	Don't Say No (Remastered)	Billy Squier

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
138	Working for the Weekend	3:41	Get Lucky	Loverboy
139	All Out of Love	4:03	Lost in Love	Air Supply
140	867-5309/Jenny	3:46	Tommy Tutone - 2	Tommy Tutone
141	Raspberry Beret	3:35	Around The World In A Day	Prince & The Revolution
142	Der Kommissar	5:37	Radio Hits of the 80s	After the Fire
143	Walk Like an Egyptian	3:25	Different Light	The Bangles
144	I Still Haven't Found What I'm Loo	4:37	The Joshua Tree (30th Anniversar	U2
145	Total Eclipse of the Heart	6:58	Faster Than the Speed of Night	Bonnie Tyler
146	Girls Just Want to Have Fun	3:58	She's So Unusual	Cyndi Lauper
147	Video Killed The Radio Star	4:13	80s Throwbacks	The Buggles
148	Words	4:28	Spring Session M	Missing Persons
149	Weird Science	6:09	Dead Man's Party	Oingo Boingo
150	The Look of Love (Acoustic)	3:30	Christmas With Love - EP	ABC
151	Just the Two of Us	3:57	The Best Of Bill Withers: Lean On	Grover Washington, Jr. with Bill Wi
152	Bette Davis Eyes	3:48	Mistaken Identity	Kim Carnes
153	Father Figure	5:37	Faith (2010 Remaster)	George Michael
154	Purple Rain	8:41	Purple Rain (Soundtrack)	Prince & The Revolution
155	Jungle Love	3:04	Originals	Prince
156	I Want Candy	2:45	The Best of Bow Wow Wow	Bow Wow Wow
157	You Dropped a Bomb On Me	5:13	Gap Band IV	The Gap Band
158	One Thing Leads to Another	3:20	Reach the Beach (Expanded Editi	The Fixx
159	Twilight Zone	7:58	Cut	Golden Earring
160	Always Something There to Remin	3:39	Naked Eyes	Naked Eyes
161	Addicted to Love	6:04	Riptide	Robert Palmer
162	Don't Worry, Be Happy	4:54	Simple Pleasures	Bobby McFerrin
163	Heaven	4:03	Reckless (30th Anniversary)	Bryan Adams
164	Holding Back the Years	4:30	Picture Book (Expanded Version)	Simply Red
165	I Want to Know What Love Is	5:05	Agent Provocateur	Foreigner
166	I'm So Excited (1984 Mix)	4:53	Break Out	The Pointer Sisters
167	If You Leave	4:29	If You Leave - Single	Orchestral Manoeuvres In the Dark
168	Livin' On a Prayer	4:10	Slippery When Wet	Bon Jovi
169	Missing You	4:30	No Brakes	John Waite
170	Never Gonna Give You Up (Pianof	3:29	Whenever You Need Somebody (Rick Astley
171	Only In My Dreams	3:53	Out of the Blue	Debbie Gibson
172	Let's Hear It for the Boy	4:22	Footloose (Original Motion Picture	Deniece Williams

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
173	Owner of a Lonely Heart	4:30	90125 (Deluxe Edition)	Yes
174	Sweet Child O' Mine	5:56	Appetite for Destruction (Super De	Guns N' Roses
175	Walk This Way (feat. Aerosmith)	5:10	Raising Hell	Run-DMC
176	Right Here Waiting	4:24	Repeat Offender	Richard Marx
177	We Built This City	4:56	Knee Deep in the Hoopla	Starship
178	Hold On Loosely	4:41	Wild-Eyed Southern Boys	38 Special
179	What You Need (Single Version)	3:36	Listen Like Thieves	INXS
180	You Spin Me Round (Like a Record)	4:27	Rip It Up	Dead or Alive
181	Billie Jean	4:54	Thriller	Michael Jackson
182	Like a Virgin	3:39	Like a Virgin (Bonus Tracks)	Madonna
183	Jessie's Girl	3:14	Working Class Dog	Rick Springfield
184	Let's Go Crazy	4:40	Purple Rain (Soundtrack)	Prince & The Revolution
185	Shout (7" Edit)	4:48	Songs From the Big Chair (Super	Tears for Fears
186	Centerfold	3:37	Freeze Frame	The J. Geils Band
187	Tainted Love / Where Did Our Lov	9:02	Non-Stop Erotic Cabaret (Deluxe	Soft Cell
188	867-5309/Jenny	3:46	Tommy Tutone - 2	Tommy Tutone
189	Girls Just Want to Have Fun	3:58	She's So Unusual	Cyndi Lauper
190	In the Air Tonight	5:36	Face Value (Deluxe Edition)	Phil Collins
191	Addicted to Love	6:04	Riptide	Robert Palmer
192	Twilight Zone	7:58	Cut	Golden Earring
193	Livin' On a Prayer	4:10	Slippery When Wet	Bon Jovi
194	Let's Hear It for the Boy	4:22	Footloose (Original Motion Picture	Deniece Williams
195	Walk This Way (feat. Aerosmith)	5:10	Raising Hell	Run-DMC
196	You Spin Me Round (Like a Record)	4:27	Rip It Up	Dead or Alive
197	Every Rose Has Its Thorn	4:20	Open Up and Say Ahh!	Poison
198	No One to Depend On	5:32	Santana III	Santana
199	Black Magic Woman / Gypsy Queen	5:20	Abraxas	Santana
200	Maria Maria (feat. The Product G&	4:22	Supernatural (Remastered)	Santana